©2022 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 04/11/22
N O M E N C L A T U R E
M O D E L W A T T A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E F I N I S H
WPG : Wallpack Glass
26W - 3,520 - 3,680 lm
41W - 4,550 - 5,260 lm

©2022 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 04/11/22
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
09966 PC1-4036-U Photocell, Flush Mount, 120-277V
09967 PC1-4136-U Photocell, Stem Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09968 PC1-4236-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09969 PC1-4736-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Top Lens, 120-277V
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C R I C C T V O LT S R E P L A C E S D L C
S T A N D A R D
12557 WPG/26W/740/U/BZ 26W 3,520 135 70 4000K 120-277V 70W MH or 70W HPS ✓
12558 WPG/26W/750/U/BZ 26W 3,680 142 70 5000K 120-277V 70W MH or 70W HPS ✓
12559 WPG/41W/740/U/BZ 41W 4,550 111 70 4000K 120-277V 100W MH or 70 HPS ✓
12560 WPG/41W/750/U/BZ 41W 5,260 128 70 5000K 120-277V 100W MH or 70 HPS ✓
12561 WPG/48W/750/U/BZ 48W 6,130 128 70 5000K 120-277V 100W MH or 100W HPS ✓
12562 WPG/70W/750/U/BZ 70W 8,660 124 70 5000K 120-277V 175W MH or 150W HPS ✓
12563 WPG/100W/750/U/BZ 100W 12,650 127 70 5000K 120-277V 250W MH or 200W HPS ✓
12564 WPG/136W/750/U/BZ 136W 17,740 130 70 5000K 120-277V 350W MH or 250W HPS ✓
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
14.5"/368mm 7.13"/181mm
9.29"/
236mm